Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 289

Customer Code: 1.12179938 Billing Period: ~ 08.01.2009 - 07.02.2009
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.02.2009
[.Tariff.:. 02 Tandem C S i G Pl J
transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit previous billing period current billing period next billing period
Free minutes a '\ 0:00 o 0:00 - 0:00
FreeminutesQ2 —~~ """ iojoo T 1000 T sy T
Total to be Paid || Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
(excl.VAT) || Peak | 4 Off-peak | Weekend |
Min/kB/,  Price || Min/ " Used | Price | Min/ Used = Price |Min/ Used  Price
Electronic Communications Serviced Qnty: |  (CZK) || Qnty ' free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty = free . (CZK)
National outgoing calls s ; S : ‘ : : ‘

- in 02 mobile network 11:03 ) 0.00 546, 546 000 000 000 000 517 517 000

- via fixed line ‘ 000 = 0.00 0:000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000

- Voice Mail 1:00. 000 o000 000, 000 000 000 000 100 1:.00 000

- other mobile operators | 1:000 500 o000 000 000l 000 000, 000 100 000 500
International Outgoing Calis =~~~ 17770107 7640]| "060 000 000l 000 0:00, 000/ 0:00 000  000]
O2roaming  Eiimammmmnaad |t OTTTTIITTTNT R A I I T R

- outgoing calls I 000 0.00
i - o AbaHSaas o | S R T S I R SO NN
Text 3 5 : !

- international L8 2000 0! 0 o000l 5 0 21.00 0 0 000
Subtotal . L G 126.00] 0.00 21.00 5.00
Recurring charges days | Your Benefit points are pooled

- Tandem 10 minut 31| 19.00 to the contact person of your company

| Non-recurring charges T T ooo
e Jf o
Services Charged (excl. VAT) 45.00 CZK
VAT 19.0 % 7 8.55 C2ZK
Services Charged (incl. VAT) 53.55 CZK

Please note, that this is not a tax document.
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Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 285

1.12179938
No

Customer Code:
Detailed Bill:

Billing Period:
Bill Date:

08.01.2009 - 07.02.2009
08.02.2009

[Tarif. 02 Tandem B

transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit 1 previous billing period current billing period next billing period
Free minutes - - 0:00 0:00 ~0:00
Freeminutes©2 1T 941 T 1000 T 10:00 "
Total to be Paid Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
fexclLVAT) 1| . Peak . . Off-peak [ ... Weekend
Miﬁ:ka/g - Price Min/ | Used | Price | Min/ | Used = Price |Min/ ' Used | Price
Electronic Communications Serviced.. Sty (CZK) Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty @ free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls - = : ! | !
- in O2 mobile network [ 00000 0.00 0:000 000 000 0:00 0:00__ 000/ 000 000 000
- via fixed line | 0woi 000l o000l o000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0.00
- Voice Mail | 0w00: 000f| o000l o000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
international Outgoing Calls | "~"0i00 "~ 000|505 500609 609 500, 006] 600 680 00
02 roaming | i S ‘
- outgoing calls | 0:00: 000 ‘
- incoming calls \ aoh oon ‘
Subtotal : 2% i 0.00 ] - 000 0.00 0.00
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points are pooled
- Tandem 10 minut 3 19.00 to the contact person of your company
Non-recurringcharges 77" " 000
Subtotal : = = . 19.00
Services Charged (excl. VAT) 19.00 CZK
| VAT 19.0 % : - 3,61 CZK
Services Charged (incl. VAT) 22.61 CZK
Please note, that this is not a tax document. Page: 75-1




Summary Bill for Telephone Number 723 645 350

Customer Code:
Detailed Bill:

1.12179938
No

Billing Period:
Bill Date:

08.01.2009 - 07.02.2009
08.02.2009

| Tariff; 02 Platinum

Please note, that this is not a tax document.

Page:

6s -

transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit previous billing period current billing period next billing period
Free minutes ) ~ 0:00 400:00 ] | 87:39 )
Total to be Paid | Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
(excl.VAT) || Peak |- Off-peak | . | Weekend
Min. ﬁ(Bh _Price || Min/ Used Price Min / Used | ‘ Price | Min./ Used | Price
Electronic Communications Serviced._ @0ty | (CZK) {[ Onty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free ' (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls S e \ ‘ ‘ ‘
- in 02 mobile network 42:41:  0D0O0{| 4041 40:41 000 1000 100 000 1.000 1:00 000
- via fixed line _.341: . 000{| 212, 212) 000/ 000 000 000 1:29. 1:29 000
- Voice Mail _-]:19:1:'-- 1000 0:000  0:00 0‘00‘ 1:19 1:19 0.00| 000 0:00 0.00
- other mobile operators 259:3193 0.00]] 150:48 150:48 0.00 65:15. 6515/  0.00| 43:16. 43:16! 0.00
- toolfree lines 2Dt 000 200, 000, 000 000 000 000 040/ 000 000
[ International Outgoing Calis |~ 57211 10587{| 1700 100" 2498 " 321 321 5591 160 100 2498
O2roaming ] 7 e | N A S E I S
- outgoing calls 7:00: 25303
- incoming calls 12:00: 50025
Text T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTThEaaan f """""""" CoT R P AR R = e
- outgoing SMS 3 570 0 0/ 000 3. 0 570 |o! 0. 0.00
Subtotal : i . 86485 2498/ 61.61 2498
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points for all
- Monthly fee ) 3 L 1590.00 pooled phones as of 08.02.2009 | 6030
Non-recurring charges 0.00
Subtotal : ' Rk Roaming is charged according to the rates specified in 02
Eurotarif.
Services Charged (excl. VAT} 2454 85 CZK
VAT 19.0 % 466.42 CZK
Services Charged (incl. VAT) 2921.27 CZK
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Summary Bill for Telephone Number 722 602 903

Customer Code:
Detailed Bill:

1.12179938
No

Billing Period:
Bill Date:

08.01.2009 - 07.02.2009
08.02.2009

| Tariff: 02 TIP Relax

Free units / Credit ]

transferred from the
~ previous billing period

claim for the
~ current billing period

transferred to the
next billing period

Free minutes | 0:00 0:00 0:00
START package 10.12.-09.01. Total ' Balance Total - Balance
Free GPRS WAP 02 Active 1000 0 | Free WAP minutes 02 Active © 000 @ 000
Free GPRS -Data 7T 5120007 T 0 [ Free minutes - voicebox 17T 20000 T 0:00
Free minutes information service 11881 20:00° |~ 0:00 [ FreeMMS T 2007 T 0~
Total to be Paid Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
_lexc.VAT) || Peak . Off-peak | . Weekend ___|
Min/kB/.  Price ||Min/  Used | Price Min/ ' Used | Price | Min/ Used . Price
Electronic Communications Serviced Qnty | {CZK) || Qnty ' free | (CZK)  Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls S . ! :
- in 02 mobile network 0:00: 000 000, 0:00; 000 0:00; 000, 000| 000 000 000
- via fixed line [ 000 0.00 0:00° 0:00 000, 0:00. 0:000 000/ 000 000 0.00
- Voice Mail e el 0.00 0:00/ 0:00 000/ 000 000 000/ 000 000 000
International Outgoing Calls | ""0:00 000|009 000 000 509 000 00| 6% 93 0
02 roaming | ;
- outgoing calls [ ool onap |
- incoming calls | o000, 000 |
Subtotal : T bbb 0.00 0.00 0.00
Recurring charges ' 0.00
'l\iéh'ré'ch'rPu'rig'i:ﬁ'a}g';'ei' T T T T T  ooo
Subtotal e 1 000
Services Charged (excl. VAT} 0.00 CZK
VAT 19.0 % S 000 CZK
Services Charged (incl. VAT) 0.00 CZK
Please note, that this is not a tax document. Page 55-1
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Summary Bill for Telephone Number 607 908 258

Customer Code: 1.12179938 Billing Period: ~ 08.01.2009 - 07.02.2009
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.02.2009

| Tariff: 02 Gold

| transferred from the ! claim for the ' transferred to the

Free units / Credit ~ previous billing period . current billing period  ©  next billing period
Free minutes ] 200:00 | 200:00 | 200:00
Total to be Paid Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
Aexcl.vaT) || Peak - Off-peak || Weekend ___
'Mm '/lzél’ Price. || Min/ | Used ' ! Price | 'Min/ | Used | Price | Min/ | Used | Price
Electronic Communications Serviced @0ty | (CZK) |[ Qnty | free ' (CZK) | Qnty = free | (CZK) | Qnty ' free | (CZK)|
National outgoing calls s , , , 1
- in 02 mobile network | 101111 000]| 9749 97:49° o000/ 2220 2220 o000/ 100 100 000
- via fixed line LBl D00 641 641 000/ 000 000 0.00[ 0:000 Q00 0.00
- Voice Mail | &1ti o000l oo 100 000| 511, 511 000 000 000 000
- other mobile operators | 72237 0 000]| 71:23' 71:230 000/ 1:000 1:000 000 000 0:00 000
- toolfree lines | 200 . 000f[ 200 o000 000 000 000 000| 000, 000 000
International Outgoing Calls |~ 000 "0.00]| 000 0:00, 000 000 0:00 0.00 000 000 000
O2roaming +“*7'“'“:“ """ = | T iioa,. = e S SR B D
- outgoing calls | 0:00: Q0D ‘
oiincomingcalls ..l BOOL oo L L. Y Sealt W CLE N
Text | : | ‘ !
-outgoingsMs | 25 4750|| o o oo 25 o 750 o o 000
Subtotal : o 47 50 : o oo toarsel | , 0.00
Recurring charges days | Your Benefit points for all
- Monthly fee 31 890.00 pooled phones as of 08.02.2009 | 5682
Non ‘r‘e‘ci.‘r'm;g &hé}géé """"""""" [ 000
T e e ‘
Services Charged (excl. VAT) B 937.50 CZK \
VAT 19.0% T3 (K
Services Charged (incl. VAT)  1115.63 CZK |

Please note, that this is not a tax document.



Summary Bill for Telephone Number 720 542 120

Customer Code: 1.12179938 Billing Period: ~ 08.01.2009 - 07.02.2009
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.02.2009

| Tarift: 02 TIP Relax

\ transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit previous billing period | current billing period next billing period
Free minutes -~ | @00 o000 ¢ 000
START ‘package 10.12.-09.01. - Total ' Balance " Total - Balance
Fr@E{ GPRSWAP 02 Active 1000 0 | Free WAP minutes 02 Active ' 000 0:00
rree GPRS - Data 512000 0 | Free minutes - voicebox 20:00 0:00
| Free minutes Iinformation service 1188~ "20:00° '~ "0:00 [FreeMMS T R 200 0 LT 0
Total to :bé'Paid” Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
| (excl. VAT) = [ Offpeak . . .[....] Weekend ____|
l\-ﬂ—iﬁh_céfj"};n—c.e—” Min/ | Used | . Price [ Min./ | Used | Price Min./ | Used ' Price
Electronic Communications Serviced DRy 1 HCZK): Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty = free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls e ; 1 ;
- in 02 mobile network | 000 000 0:00/ 0:000 000 000 0:00 000/ 0:00 0:00 0.00
- via fixed line o 0.00 0:00  0:00 O.DO‘ 0:000 0:000 0.00[ 000 0:000 000
- Voice Mail | 000  000{| o000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
International Outgoing Calls ] 0007 " 0.00|| o000 000 0. 00" 0:00 000 000/ 000 000 000
02 roaming | ;
- outgoing calls Foinhns A ng
- incoming calls Lopog: . 0b0 ] B o B
Subiomal . T 60 ! 000 B 0.00
Recurring charges . Y e
Non-recurring charges ] 0.00
Subtotal e
Services Charged (excl. VAT) S a0 TR
VAT 19.0 % o : OO0 IR
Services Charged'lincl.»-VAng i . 0.00 CZK

Please note, that this is not a tax document. Page: 2-
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